Mpynna Ne9

Mpynna Ne7

YpoBeHb
B %

Huskui CpeaHuit

BbicoKkui

Hu3Kkuni

CpegHuit

BbicoKkui

ber Ha 10
M

10

40

44

13

35

50

MpbIXKKK B
ONVHY C
mecTa

10

52

35

16

45

40

CrnbaHue
"
pa3rmbaH
ne
TyN0BULWA

11

55

35

12

50

35

MeTaHue
MeLloYKa
o
yTAXKeNuT
enem B
uenb

29

34

35

15

30

40

fMbKocTb

20

33

25

45

40

JloBna
mAava
AnameTpo
m 20cm
AByMmA
pyKamu

10

45

32

10

35

40




60

W I'pynna Ne9 Hust
H [pynna Ne9 Cpe;
B [pynna Ne9 Bbice
B [pynna Ne7 Hust
H [pynna Ne7 Cpe;
B ['pynna Ne7 Bblict







